Clover I	Kid
-----------------	-----

Sioux County

Since 1896



Exhibitor #

(Office Use Only)

2024 Sioux County Fair

4-H Clover Kid Static Exhibit Entry-August 1, 2024

Exhibits released Sunday, August 4 at 3:00 pm

Entries due: July 1, 2024

Division & Class information can be found in the Sioux County 4-H Fairbook at : https://go.unl.edu/4eb3

Class #	Item Description	

Exhibitor's Name (Print) _	 	Age (As of Jan. 1)

Entries can be mailed, emailed, or dropped off at the Nebraska Extension Office in the Sioux County Courthouse.

UNL Extension in Sioux County

Phone: (308) 668-2428

Email: sioux-county@unl.edu

PO Box 277

Harrison, NE 69346



The University of Nebraska does not discriminate based upon any protected status.

Please see go.unl.edu/nondiscrimination. (c) 2024